Concorso pubblico per una unita’ di personale di area C —

posizione economica C1

COGNOME
1 ABBATE
2 ABRUZZESE
3 AGRESTI
4 ALBANO
5 ALLIEGRO
6 ANGERILLO
7 ANNACONDIA
8 BALLARINI
9 BALZAROTTI
10 BARBAGALLO
11 BELLERI
12 BELVEDERE
13 BERARDESCA
14 BERGAMASCHI
15 BERGOGNINI
16 BERTOLI
17 BERTOLI
18 BETTINESCHI
19 BIANCHIMANO
20 BISIGNANO
21 BLANCO
22 BOCCHI
23 BONANOMI
24 BONATI
25 BONI
26 BORDIN
27 BOSCHI
28 BRUTTI
29 BUSCAINO
30 CADEI
31 CADEMARTORI
32 CAGNAZZO
33 CAIA
34 CALLARI
35 CANINI
36 CAPONE
37 CARAMMA
38 CARRERA
39 CARTA
40 CARUANA
41 CASCIO
42 CASSANO
43 CATINA
44 CAVAGNINI
45 CAVALLARO
46 CELLURA
47 CHESINI
48 CHIARI
49 CHIODI

50 CICERI

NOME
FRANCESCO
NICLA
ANNALISA
FEDERICA
ROMINA
GIUSEPPE
FABRIZIO
SILVIA LUISA
STEFANO
DEBORAH
MASSIMO
ROSARIA
ROBERTA
FEDERICA
VALENTINA
GIOVANNA
MARISA
FRANCESCA
LEONIDA
FRANCA
MONICA
ANNA LIVIA
LUCA
FRANCESCO
STEFANIA
GIORGIO
GIULIA
FRANCESCA
FELICITA
FEDERICA
ROSSELLA
FABIANA
ALTHEA
ILENIA ANTONIA
ILARIA
ELENA
ELISABETTA
GIULIANA
MAURO
MASSIMILIANO
ANTONELLA
STEFANA
FEDERICA
MATTEO
ALESSANDRA
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
LAURA
CAROLINA
MONJA



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

COLLI
COLOMBO
COLOMBO
COMELLI
COPPOLA
COPPOLINO
CORBUCCI
CORNELIO
CRIALESI
CRISTALLO
CROSETTO
CUPA
CUSUMANO
D'ALESIO

D EREDITA
DAFFINI
DARIO

DE NIGRIS
DE RITO

DE SANTIS
DELL'ANNO
DELL'ANNO
DIOTTI
DISNAN
DROSI
FACCHI
FASCIANA
FASOLINO
FELLA
FERRAR
FERRAR
FICHERA
FIGAROLI
FOGAZZA
FONTANA
FONTO
FRANZONI
FRITTOLI
GAFFURINI
GALIZZ
GAMBA
GATTI
GATTI
GHIDONI
GHISONI
GIANSIRACUSA
GIRELLI
GIUDICE
GIUDICE
GLISENTI
GOTTARDI
GRAMAGLIA
GRASSI

LAURA
PAOLA
STEFANO
DAVIDE
ROSA
FABIO
ADRIANO
EMANUELA
LUCIA
ANTONELLA
ALESSANDRA
SUELA
BIANCA
ROSA
MICHELE
PAOLA
LUCA
DANILO
ROSALBA
MARCO
CHIARA
MARIA
GIULIA
VALENTINA
ROSALBA
YLENIA
DAFNE
FLAVIO
ALESSANDRA
MANUELA
VALERIA
GIUSEPPE
SIMONA
MAURO
LUCA
MARIA PAOLA
GIOVANNI
PAOLA
ANNA
MARIA CRISTINA
GESSICA
ALBERTO
MARIELLA
MAGDA
SIMONA
VALENTINA
LAURA
LOREDANA
STEFANIA
LEUCA
RAFFAELLA
CARMEN
MARISA



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

GRENDENE
GRISOLIA
GROSSI
GUERRESCHI
IADAROLA
INGOGLIA
INVERARDI
IOVINO
IOVINO
JACCA

LA SPADA
LANTERI
LATTANZI
LEONE
LICORDARI
LODIGIANI
LONARDI
MAGGIO
MAINO
MANCUSO
MANDRAFFINO
MANFREDI
MANGANO
MANGIERI
MANIERI
MANZONI
MARINO
MARONI
MARTINO
MARZOCCHI
MATTIELLO
MAZZA
MAZZARDI
MAZZERBO
MAZZOLINI
MEGNA
MENSI
MERATI
MERIGO
MIDOLO
MILANO
MISSE MBELLA
MODICA
MONTAGNER
MONTILLO
MORO
MORO
MURDOLO
NAPOLETANO
NATOLI
NICASTRO
NOVENTA
NUCERA

ELISA

LUIGI

FILIPPO
MARTA

MARIA
MASSIMILIANO
VERA

LUIGI

SERGIO
EMANUELA
MANUELA
CARMELA
GIANLUCA
FABIANO
PAOLA

AGATA
MATTEO
GIACOMO
ANTONELLA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
GIULIA ALESSANDRA
SILVIA

LUCIA

MARINA
MICHELA
MICHELA
MARIA ACHIROPITA
MARA
URBANO
ANGIOLA
ALESSANDRA
MICOL

LAURA
GABRIELLA
SARA
GIANCARLO
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE
PAMELA

ELISA
ORNELLA
HORTENSE LEONIE
MARILINA
ANDREA
ADRIANA
CARMELA ROBERTA
FEDERICO
ALICE

SOFIA
FEDERICA
CLAUDIA
ALESSANDRA
SABRINA



157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

NULLI
OFFREDI
ORIZIO
ORIZIO
PALAZZO
PALAZZO
PANNI
PANOZZO
PANTALEO
PARISI
PAROLINI
PASSONI
PEA
PEDROCCHI
PEDRONI
PELI
PELLEGRINI
PETRONE
PEZZOLI
PIACENTINI
PICCOLI
PILLITTERI
PINONI
PIVA
PIZZAGALLI
PIZZINO
PRESTIGIACOMO
PRISCO
PUTAME
RATTO TRABUCCO
RAVARINI
REBECCHI
RESCIGNO
ROMITO
ROSA
ROSSI
ROVIELLO
RUGGERI
RUINI
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
SALOMONI
SALVADORI
SALVATORE
SAVOLDI
SCARFO
SCARINGELLA
SCHIRALDI
SERENO
SGRO
SODANO
SOLDANI

DARIO
ISMAELA
ELENA
MICAELA
ALESSANDRA
DONATELLA
GIULIA
MARIALUISA
STEFANIA
STEFANIA
TANIA
VALERIA LUCIA
ANTONELLA
LAURA
MATTEO
VERONICA
FEDERICA
ORNELLA
JURI

ALESSIA
CLAUDIA
BARBARA
DESIRE
FABIOLA
JESSICA
CARMELO
LETIZIA
MARIA
ELISABETTA
FABIO
STEFANIA
SARA
DOMENICO
PAOLA
RAFFAELE SEBASTIANO
ALESSIO
FILIPPO
FRANCESCA
MARCO
AGNESE
ILARIA

IRENE VALENTINA
LARA
CHIARA
ROSALIA
STEFANIA
SARAH
FRANCESCO
MARIA CONCETTA
GIULIANO
MARIA CARMELA
CARLA
CHIARA



210 SPADANO GUIDO

211 SPAMPINATO MARTA

212 SPOSATO DILETTA

213 SUDANO ANDREA

214 TADDEI LISA

215 TASSI SILVIA

216 TENCA MAURO

217 TERZI LOMBARDO ENRICO

218 TISO CARMELINA
219 TOMASONI MARINA

220 TORTELLA FRANCESCA CATERINA
221 TRAFICANTE LUCREZIA
222 TRAPA ADRIANA

223 TRUGLIA VERONICA
224 UDESCHINI MICHELA

225 VACCALLUZZO FRANCESCO
226 VACCARO SENIA

227 VAN ZEELAND GIOVANNI
228 VANZO ENRICO

229 VELARDO GABRIELLA
230 VENEZIANO FILOMENA
231 VENTURA MARGHERITA
232 VENTURELLI LICIA

233 VERDUCI MARIALESSANDRA
234 VERINI CONCETTA
235 VIGANO® CRISTIANA
236 VITALI LUIGI

237 ZAFFERANO SGROI KATIA

238 ZANCHI CRISTINA

239 ZANLORENZ| FRANCESCO

240 ZINDATO ROBERTA



